KITCHEN & BAR

' DESSERTS

Keepers Brownie Sundae &

Lemon Tart

Caramelized Biscuit Cheesecake (V)

Warm Chocolate Fondant & Vanilla Ice Cream
Seasonal Fruits with Honey Yogurt &>

Jude’s Ice Cream & Sorbet

Please ask your server for today'’s flavours

 HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea

If you have a food-related allergy or intolerance, please let us know. Allergen information for this

menu is available on request. Foods described in this menu may contain nuts or derivatives of nuts.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food is served between 12 noon and 10.15pm.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill and will be paid to the team in full.
Please note that we are a cashless restaurant so we only accept payment by card. As we are a
cashless environment please do not leave cash gratuities.

V Vegetarian
VE Vegan

GF Gluten Free
Dishes featuring Keepers

&

House Honey

£9.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.50

£2.50
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.00
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