



## • DESSERTS •

## • DESSERTS •

Keepers Brownie Sundae 🏻	£9.95	Keepers Brownie Sundae 🏻	£9.95
Lemon Tart	£6.95	Lemon Tart	£6.95
Caramelized Biscuit Cheesecake (V)	£6.95	Caramelized Biscuit Cheesecake (V)	£6.95
Warm Chocolate Fondant & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95	Warm Chocolate Fondant & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Seasonal Fruits with Honey Yogurt 8	£7.95	Seasonal Fruits with Honey Yogurt 8	£7.95
Jude's Ice Cream & Sorbet	£7.50	Jude's Ice Cream & Sorbet	£7.50
Please ask your server for today's flavours		Please ask your server for today's flavours	

## • HOT DRINKS •

## • HOT DRINKS •

Espresso	£2.50	Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.20	Double Espresso	£3.20
Americano	£3.00	Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50	Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50	Flat White	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Pot of Tea	£3.00	Pot of Tea	£3.00

If you have a food-related allergy or intolerance, please let us know. Allergen information for this menu is available on request. Foods described in this menu may contain nuts or derivatives of nuts. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food is served between 12 noon and 10.15pm. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill and will be paid to the team in full. Please note that we are a cashless restaurant so we only accept payment by card. As we are a cashless environment please do not leave cash gratuities.

∨ Vegetarian VE Vegan

GF Gluten Free

**Dishes featuring Keepers** House Honey

If you have a food-related allergy or intolerance, please let us know. Allergen information for this menu is available on request. Foods described in this menu may contain nuts or derivatives of nuts. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food is served between 12 noon and 10.15pm. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill and will be paid to the team in full. Please note that we are a cashless restaurant so we only accept payment by card. As we are a cashless environment please do not leave cash gratuities.

∨ Vegetarian

VE Vegan

GF Gluten Free